
No.
競　技

開始時刻
招　集

完了時刻
性別 種目 ラウンド 人数 備考

257 10:20 10:00 M 走高跳 決 1

258 11:00 10:40 M 走高跳 決 2

259 12:00 11:40 M 走高跳 決 2

260 14:00 13:40 M 三段跳 決 1

No.
競　技

開始時刻
招　集

完了時刻
性別 種目 ラウンド 人数 備考

309 10:00 9:40 M 円盤投 決 4

310 11:00 10:40 M こん棒投 決 1

311 12:00 11:40 F 円盤投 決 6

312 13:40 13:20 M 円盤投 決 8

クラス

F34,54,55,56（固定台使用）

F32（固定台使用）

F11,20,46,64

F11,36,37,38,41,63

＜フィールド・投てき＞

７月７日（日）　競技日程

＜フィールド・跳躍＞

クラス

T11

T47

T20

T44,64




